
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 25.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 24.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 23.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 22.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 21.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 20.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 19.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 18.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 17.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 16.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 15.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 14.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 13.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 12.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 11.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 10.00

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 9.00

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 8.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 7.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 6.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 5.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 4.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 3.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 2.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 1.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 1.00

Total Points 326.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Battleground LeaderboardBattleground Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=5593410751432796347&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411774406764582&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411409636534292&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411247937726476&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411031813629954&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411157206542344&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5676030157765257231&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411709411829795&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411688406755362&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411450371614742&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411352124237841&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411271627155469&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411528586995738&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6096486933414848669&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411314811709455&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411470504273943&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411073823778820&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5972715615092254940&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593410869175298554&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593410827400030712&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411509293197337&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411225254930443&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411605829298206&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593410890381699579&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411116102363142&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593410991682529280&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5598257680511707473&round_id=5755912607731067210


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $160.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando $102.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $100.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $100.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $84.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val $80.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael $80.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $64.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $60.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $40.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry $40.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte $20.00

Total Purse $930.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Battleground LeaderboardBattleground Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=5593410751432796347&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411409636534292&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411688406755362&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411774406764582&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411247937726476&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411528586995738&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411157206542344&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5676030157765257231&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411470504273943&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411352124237841&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411031813629954&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411709411829795&round_id=5755912607731067210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411509293197337&round_id=5755912607731067210


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 2 $44.00 Birdie on 13, Par on 18

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 2 $44.00 Birdie on 1, Birdie on 6

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 1 $22.00 Par on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $110.00Total Purse Allocated: $110.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Battleground LeaderboardBattleground Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6122807887090722956
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378411806632153
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378411840186592
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378411806632154


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 3 $60.00 Eagle on 3, Eagle on 11, Eagle on 15

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 2 $40.00 Eagle on 8, Double Eagle on 14

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 1 $20.00 Eagle on 2

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 1 $20.00 Eagle on 7

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 1 $20.00 Birdie on 9

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 1 $20.00 Eagle on 16

Total Purse Allocated: $180.00Total Purse Allocated: $180.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Battleground LeaderboardBattleground Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6122807914605357197
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378462842923246
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378462842923240
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378462842923236
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378462842923237
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378462842923238
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378462842923244


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry -2 70 25.00

2 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie -1 71 24.00

3 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis E 72 23.00

4 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John E 72 22.00

5 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val +2 74 21.00

6 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael +3 75 20.00

7 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry +3 75 19.00

8 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +4 76 18.00

9 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +5 77 17.00

10 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +5 77 16.00

11 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +5 77 15.00

12 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +6 78 14.00

13 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy +6 78 13.00

14 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur +7 79 12.00

15 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +9 81 11.00

16 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +10 82 10.00

17 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole +10 82 9.00

18 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse +11 83 8.00

19 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark +11 83 7.00

20 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +12 84 6.00

21 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +13 85 5.00

22 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +13 85 4.00

23 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek +16 88 3.00

24 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +16 88 2.00

25 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +18 90 1.00

26 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul +22 94 1.00

WD Perez, RobertPerez, Robert - WD 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 326.00Total Points Allocated: 326.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Battleground LeaderboardBattleground Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6122807920108284046
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510825761026
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510825761029
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510792206588
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510792206580
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510792206583
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510825761036
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510792206585
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510792206586
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510825761028
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510825761035
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510758652147
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510825761037
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510825761025
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510792206587
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510792206582
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510825761033
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510825761034
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510825761024
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510825761032
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510792206584
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510825761023
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510792206581
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510825761030
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510792206589
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510825761031
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510792206590
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378510825761027


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
CourseCourse

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 8 83 +3 75 $80.00

2 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 7 83 +4 76 $60.00

3 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 15 92 +5 77 $40.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 2 80 +6 78 $0.00

5 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 13 94 +9 81 $0.00

6 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 13 95 +10 82 $0.00

7 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 9 92 +11 83 $0.00

8 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 12 97 +13 85 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
CourseCourse

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 18 88 -2 70 $80.00

2 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 19 91 E 72 $60.00

3 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 16 88 E 72 $40.00

4 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 23 100 +5 77 $0.00

5 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 27 105 +6 78 $0.00

6 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 20 99 +7 79 $0.00

7 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 16 101 +13 85 $0.00

8 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 27 115 +16 88 $0.00

9 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 21 111 +18 90 $0.00

WD Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 27 WD - WD $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
CourseCourse

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 31 102 -1 71 $80.00

2 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 31 105 +2 74 $60.00

3 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 28 103 +3 75 $40.00

4 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 32 109 +5 77 $0.00

5 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 33 115 +10 82 $0.00

6 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 36 119 +11 83 $0.00

7 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 32 116 +12 84 $0.00

8 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 36 124 +16 88 $0.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Battleground LeaderboardBattleground Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6122807936315074703
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572968569127
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572901460245
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572968569126
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572968569128
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572901460241
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572935014693
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572935014691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572901460240
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572935014685
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572901460247
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572901460239
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572901460238
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572935014684
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572901460246
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572935014682
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572935014689
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572935014690
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572935014686
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572935014688
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572901460242
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572901460244
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572935014687
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572935014692
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572935014683
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572901460243
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572901460248


9 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 30 124 +22 94 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $540.00Total Purse Allocated: $540.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Battleground LeaderboardBattleground Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6181378572935014681


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Denby, Stephen $40.00 CTP #6 & LD #8

None Sanchez, David $20.00 CTP #13

None Nicholson, Johnnie $20.00 CTP #17

None Proffitt, Robert $20.00 CTP #3

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Battleground LeaderboardBattleground Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6181371010571348221
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